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Contact

Nom

DEHESDIN Wilfried
LANOY William

LE BLANC CONDE Evgeny
GLAVNOV Pavel
TRICHET Nathan
BRACQ Christian
VINCELET Augustin
LAMOTTE Sylvain
FAUCHART Francois
LECLERE Jean-Yves
GLAVNOV Emma
HONORABLE Nicolas
JACQUIN Raphael
CHAMPION Christian
CARON Christine
DAGNICOURT Francis
LUCAS Bernard
GLAVNOV Artem
BARBIEUX Theo
TRICHET Laurent
PEGUES Helene
KOPIJKA Jackie
GOREZ Paul
BENDJEBBOUR Tarek
RYEZ Benjamin
LERNON Jean-Sebastien
DUJARDIN Mael
HOARAU Alain

Publications

Rapide
2034 F
1622 F
1805 F
1912 F
1781 F
1663 F
1656 F
1625 F
1747 F
1692 F
1648 F
1707 F
M99 E
1499 F
1539 F
1719 F
1672 F
1500 F
1543 F
1587 F
1199 E
1596 F
1570 F
1473 F
1475 F
M99 E
1442 F
1399 E

Cat.
SepM
JunM
BenM
PupM
SenM
SenM
MinM
SenM
SepM
VetM
BenF
SenM
CadM
SepM
SepF
SepM
VetM
SenM
CadM
SepM
SenF
VetM
SepM
PupM
CadM
SenM
PupM
SenM

Mon Compte

https://www.echecs.asso fr/Resultats.aspx TURL=Tournois/1d/66972/6...

Gérer son Club

23e open rapide de Bernot
Grille américaine aprés la ronde 9

Fede

Ligue
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
EST
EST
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF
HDF

R1
+22B
+21N
+23B
+ 20N
+ 19N
+27N
+28B
+26B
+15B
+ 25N
+ 13N
+14B
-11B
- 12N
- ON
+ 18N
+24B
-16B
- 5B
- 4B
- 28
- 1IN
- 3N
-17N
-10B
- 8N
- 6B
- 7N

R2
- 10N
-128
+ 6N
+178
+ 7B
- 3B
- 5N
- 16N
= 11N
+ 1B
=98
+ 2N
+15N
+21B
-138
+ 8B
- 4N
+26N
+28N
+24N
14N
+25B
-27B
-208
-22N
-188
+23N
-19B

R3
+ 9N
+18N
-10B
+16N
+12N
+20N
+198
+148B
- 1B
+ 3N
+17N
- 58
+23B
- 8N
+28N
- 4B
-11B
- 2B
- N
- 6B
- 248
+27N
-13N
+21N
- 268
+25N
-228
-158

R4
+ 7B
+16B
+ 8N
+ 5B
- 4N
+13B
- 1IN
- 3B
+ 19N
-11B
+ 10N
+22N
- 6N
-17B
+27B
- 2N
+14N
+ 24N
- 9B
- 26N
+25B
-12B
+28B
-18B
-21N
+20B
- 15N
-23N

R5
+ 12N
+ 3N
- 2B
=1IN
+10B
+ 9N
+26B
+ 13N
- 6B
- 5N
= 4B
- 1B
- 8B
- 18N
-17N
+22B
+15B
+14B
+27N
=21B
=20N
- 16N
- 24N
+23B
+28B
- 7N
-19B
-25N

| Directeurs de Groupes

R6
+ 4B
+ 6N
+17N
- 1IN
+11B
- 2B
+16B
+12B
+ 22N
+18B
- 5N
- 8N
+ 19N
+25B
+24B
- 7N
- 3B
- 10N
-13B
+ 23N
+26N
- 9B
-20B
- 15N
- 14N
-21B
=28N
=27B

R7
+ 2N
- 1B
+ 58
+10B
- 3N
= 8B

+16B
- 4N
- 78
+15B
+20B
+27N
S12N
- oN
- 18N
+17B
+21N
-13N
-198
= 26N
+25N
+288
-238
=228
-14B
- 24N

R8
=3B
+ 5N
= 1N
+ 7B
- 2B
+ 12N
- 4N
+ 9B
- 8N
+13B
+18B
- 6B
- 10N
=15N
=14B
+24B
+ 19N
- 1IN
-17B
+28B
+22N
-21B
+26B
- 16N
+27B
- 23N
-25N
- 20N

R9
= 6N
+ 4B
+11B
- 2N
+ 8B
= 1B
+10B
- 5N
+ 17N
- 7N
- 3N
+18N
+16B
+20B
+ 21N
-13N
- 9B
-12B
=23B
- 14N
-15B
+28N
=19N
-25B
+24N
-27N
+26B
-22B

Pts

6%
6%

5%
5%

4%
4%

3%
3%
3%
3%
3%

2y,
2%

51
48%
49
47%
50
47%
40
45
43
49
48%
48
40%
35%
33%
46
43
40
36%
35
35
33%
30
30%
28
35
31%
33

Retour

42%,
41
41%
40
41%
41%
37
38%
36
42
40%
40%
33%
30
30%
39%
36%
34
33%
32
29%
30%
27
27
25
29%
28
27%

1935
1961
1869
1880
1812
1817
1792
1752
1752
1761
1756
1691
1661
1569
1550
1607
1590
1569
1501
1470
1444
1502
1427
1413
1374
1385
1325
1064
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